Tax Parcel Number
17-20155-120
17-20155-140
17-20155-50
17-20156-10

17-20154-70

OwnerName

JCH FOUR LLC

CJC PROPERTIES LLC

DILLABER PROPERTIES LLC
BRETT SAWYER PROPERTIES LLC

S & S HOUSING LLC

PROPADDCOMP
624 10THSTN

1012 GROVE ST
1019 GROVE ST
1020 GROVE ST

702 10THSTN

CompleteAddress

236 LARKSPUR LN E
207 8THSTS

N2226 WILDWOOD LN
1020 GROVE ST

1020 GROVE ST

MailCityStateZip
ONALASKA, W1 54650

LA CROSSE, WI 54601

LA CROSSE, WI 54601

LA CROSSE, WI 54601-3415

LA CROSSE, WI 54601
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